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SEMESTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE - UNDERGRADUATE CSU Rates

Full-Time FlatRate $ 3,225.00 Part-Time Flat Rate $ 1,869.00
Mil Mmil
csuMil | Mil/TA csu ) ' csu csUMil | Mil/TA | csu ) '
) R MIITA | Student ) R MIITA [ Student | CSU Rate
Units Rate @ Student Tuition Pavs Out-of Rate Units Rate @ Student | Tuition Pavs Out-of- | Overage
$623/unit Credit Cap Y Overage $623/unit Credit Cap Y &
Pocket Pocket
7 $4,361 ($1,136)[ S 3,225 S 1,750 | $ 1,475|S - 1 $623 S0 | S 623 | S 250 | S 373 S 1,246
8 $4,984 ($1,759)[ $ 3,225 S 2,000 S 1,225|S - 2 $1,246 S0|S 1,246 | S 500 | S 746 | S 623
S -
10 $6,230 ($3,005)[ $ 3,225|$ 2500|S 725|S - 4 $2,492 ($623)] S 1,869 |S 1,000|S 869 (|S -
11 $6,853 ($3,628)[ $ 3,225|S 2,750 | S 475|S - 5 $3,115 ($1,246)[ S 1,869 S 1,250 | S 619 | S -
13 $8,099 ($4,874)[ S 3,225|S 2,750 | S 475|S -
14 $8,722 ($5,497)[ S 3,225|$ 2,750 | S 475|S -
16 $9,968 ($6,743)[ S 3,225 S 2,750 | S 475|S -
17 $10,591 ($7,366)[ S 3,225|S 2,750 | S 475|S -
18 $11,214 ($7,989)[ $ 3,225|S$ 2,750 | S 475|S -
SEMESTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE - GRADUATE CSU Rates
Full-Time FlatRate $ 4,032.00 Part-Time Flat Rate  $2,340.00
Mil Mmil
csumil | Mmil/TA | csu ) ' csu cSUMil | Mil/TA ) '
) . MIITA | Student ) DOD Rate| MIITA | Student | CSU Rate
Units| Rate @ Student Tuition Rate Units Rate @ Student )
) ) Pays Out-of- ) ) Paid Pays Out-of- | Overage
$780/unit Credit Cap Overage $780/unit Credit
Pocket Pocket
7 $5,460 ($1,428)[ S 4,032 |S 1,750 | $ 2,282 | S - 1 $780 S0 | S 780 | S 250 | S 530 [ S 1,560
$6,240 ($2,208) S 4,032 S 2,032 (S 2 $1,560 S0|S$S 1,560 | S S 1,060 | S 780
$7,800 ($3,768) S 4,032 S 1,532 (s $3,120 ($780)| S 2,340 S 1,340 s -
$8,580 ($4,548) S 4,032 S 1,282 (S $3,900 ($1,560)[ S 2,340 S 1,090 | s -

SEMESTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE - CREDENTIAL CSU Rates

Full-Time FlatRate $ 3,744.00 Part-Time Flat Rate  $2,172.00
Mil Mmil
csuMil | Mil/TA csu ) ' csu cSUMil | Mil/TA ) '
) . MIITA [ Student . DOD Rate| MIITA | Student | CSU Rate
Units| Rate @ Student Tuition Rate Units Rate @ Student A
) ) Pays Out-of- ) ) Paid Pays Out-of- | Overage
$724/unit Credit Cap Overage $724/unit Credit
Pocket Pocket
7 $5,068 ($1,324)[ S 3,744 S 1,750 | $ 1,994 | S - 1 $724 S0|S 724 | S 250 | S 474 | S 1,448
8 $5,792 ($2,048)[ S 3,744 S 2,000 S 1,744 | S - 2 $1,448 S0|S$S 1,448 ]S 500 | S 9248 | s 724
10 $7,240 ($3,496) S 3,744 S 2,500 | S 1,244 | S - 4 $2,896 ($724)|'S 2,172 ($ 1,000 | S 1,172 | S -
11 $7,964 ($4,220)| S 3,744 (S 2,750 | S 994 |S - 5 $3,620 | ($1,448)[ ¢ 2,172 ¢ 1,250 ¢ 922|$ -

CSU Mil Rate

These amounts are the per unit tuition amount for military students using Military Tuition Assistance.

Mil/TA Student Credit

These amounts (in red) depict the credit provided to military students using MilTA tuition rates. CSU tuition cannot
exceed rates charged other nonmilitary students.

CSU Tuition Cap

CSU Tuition Cap These amounts represent the maximum amount of tuition the CSU can charge any student
including those using MilTA. These rates are the same for all students attending CSU campuses.

MilTA Pays

These amounts are the maximum amounts of financial aid paid by the DOD for students using MilTA. These
amounts may vary depending on a number of military service factors.

Out-of-Pocket Cost

These amounts represent the out-of-pocket tuition cost for students using MilTA. These costs do not reflect campus:
based fees.

CSU Rate Overage

These amounts (in green) are tuition costs the CSU absorbs for students using MilTA.




